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Monday, 5 August  • Presided over a Council meeting, Council Chamber, Norwood Town Hall. 

Tuesday, 6 August • Attended ‘Raising the Bar Adelaide 2024’ events, Little Bang Brewing Company, 
Stepney. 

Friday, 9 August • Officially Opened the 2024 City of Norwood Payneham & St Peters SALA 
exhibition, The Gallery, St Peters Town Hall Complex. 

Saturday, 10 August  • Attended the pre-match function followed by the Norwood versus South Adelaide 
football match, Norwood Oval. 

Sunday, 11 August • Attended the Vietnam Veterans Day Service, Payneham RSL, Payneham. 

Monday, 12 August • Presided over a meeting of the Chief Executive Officer’s Performance Review 
Committee, Mayor’s Parlour, Norwood Town Hall. 

Monday, 12 August • Attended an Information Session: Representation Review, Mayor’s Parlour, 
Norwood Town Hall. 

Monday, 12 August • Attended Information Session: CityPlan 2030 – Update 2024, Mayor’s Parlour, 
Norwood Town Hall. 

Monday, 12 August  • Attended an Information Session: Asset Management Plans, Mayor’s Parlour, 
Norwood Town Hall. 

Wednesday, 14 August • Attended the official opening of Rosa Mexicano, Norwood. 

Thursday, 15 August • Presided over a meeting of the Eastern Region Alliance (ERA) Mayor’s and Chief 
Executive Officer’s Group, Norwood Town Hall. 

Friday, 16 August • Attended the pre-match function followed by the Norwood versus North Adelaide 
football match, Norwood Oval. 

Saturday, 17 August  • Filmed a video at Burchell Reserve, St Peters. 

Sunday, 18 August • Attended the Baltic Freedom Way Concert, Lithuanian House, Norwood. 

Monday, 19 August • Meeting with resident, Norwood. 

Monday, 19 August • Presided over a meeting of the Audit & Risk Committee, Norwood Town Hall. 

Tuesday, 20 August • Participated in an on-line Mainstreet SA Committee meeting. 

Sunday, 25 August • Attended an on-site meeting with a resident, Evandale. 

Monday, 26 August • Presided over a Citizenship Ceremony, Norwood Concert Hall. 

Monday, 26 August • Attended an Information Session: Glynde & Stepney Economic Market & Strategic 
Options Analysis, Mayor’s Parlour, Norwood Town Hall. 

Wednesday, 28 August • Attended a meeting with the Chief Executive Officer, Mr Paul Di Iulio (President, 
Norwood Football Club) and Mr James Fantasia (Chief Executive Officer, 
Norwood Football Club), Mayor’s Office, Norwood Town Hall. 

Saturday, 31 August • Attended a meeting with Cr Holfeld, Firle. 

Monday, 2 September • Attended a meeting with Cr Clutterham, Adelaide. 
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